RSMR
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Rated operational voltage
Rated operational current
Ordering Key
Motor Controllers
AC Semiconductor Motor Controller
Type RSMR
• Soft starting and stopping of 3-phase
squirrel cage motors
• 2 Phase controlled (without bypass relay)
• Reliable microprocessor control
• 10 pre-programmed ramping profiles
• Rated operational voltage up to 480VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Rated operational current up to 90A AC-53a
• LED status indicator
• Kickstart option for high torque loads
• Auxiliary relays for top of ramp and run
• Phase loss protection at starting
• Over-current “shear-pin” protection
Product Description
The RSMR is a microproces-
sor based soft starter for 3-
phase induction motors. A
rotary knob enables selection
from 10 pre-programmed
ramping profiles. The choice is
suggested by a list of popular
applications that corresponds
to the positions of the selec-
tor. No external supply is nec-
essary as starting and stop-
ping are controlled by closing
and opening a contact.
RSM R 40 90
Rated operational Rated operational current Ie
voltage Ue 72A AC-53a 90A AC-53a
340-506 VAC, 50/60 Hz RSMR4072 RSMR4090
Selection Guide
Load Ratings
RSMR4072 RSMR4090
IEC rated operational current Ie (AC-53a) @ 40/50/60ºC 72/57/43 A 90/72/54 A
Assigned motor rating @ 40ºC
400V 37kW/50HP 45kW/60HP
460V 40kW/54HP 45kW/60HP
Overload cycle to IEC/EN 60 947-4-2 72A: AC-53a: 5-4: 99-10 90A: AC-53a: 5-4: 99-10
Power dissipation at rated operational current 119W 144W
Number of starts per hour @ 40ºC 10 (starting interval 6 minutes)
Start duty 5 x FLC for 4 seconds
4 x FLC for 6 seconds
3 x FLC for 12 seconds
2 x FLC for 26 seconds
Shear-pin cut-off level currents in excess of 5 x FLC for 500ms
Supply Specification